
PCAL-MISSION  BOYS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE: Spring 2024

BOM Approved

Monday January 22, 2024 at 7:00 PM

Pre - Season Coaches Meeting at Palma

1. Tues Mar 12 6. Weds Apr 3 11. Mon Apr 22

PV @ RSJ PV @ BYE PV @ ALI

KIR @ NS WAT @ KIR WAT @ PCS

PCS @ BYE RSJ @ ALI NS @ BYE

WAT @ ALI PCS @ NS KIR @ RSJ

2. Thur Mar 14 7. Mon Apr 8 12. Weds Apr 24

NS @ PV KIR @ PV WAT @ PV

RSJ @ PCS BYE @ RSJ BYE @ ALI

ALI @ KIR NS @ WAT PCS @ KIR

BYE @ WAT ALI @ PCS RSJ @ NS

3. Mon Mar 18 8. Weds Apr 10 13. Tues Apr 30

PV @ PCS RSJ @ PV BYE @ PV

NS @ ALI NS @ KIR KIR @ WAT

WAT @ RSJ BYE @ PCS ALI @ RSJ

KIR @ BYE ALI @ WAT NS @ PCS

4. Weds Mar 20 9. Tues Apr 16 14. Thurs May 2

ALI @ PV PV @ NS PV @ KIR

PCS @ WAT PCS @ RSJ RSJ @ BYE

BYE @ NS KIR @ ALI WAT @ NS

RSJ @ KIR WAT @ BYE PCS @ ALI

5. Tues Mar 26 10. Thur Apr 18

PV @ WAT PCS @ PV

ALI @ BYE ALI @ NS

KIR @ PCS RSJ @ WAT

NS @ RSJ BYE @ KIR

No Play In 

for Mission

Friday, May 3, 2024 Last Day for League Events per CCS

Saturday, May 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM CCS Seeding meeting

Monday, May 6, 2024 First Round CCS

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Final Round CCS

May 14-18, 2024 CIF Nor-Cal Championships

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 at 4:00 PM CCS Evaluation Meeting

League Rep: TBD AD Rep:   

Contest Limit: 26 games with CCS Definitions of Tournament game count

Starting Dates: Practices: Mon January 29, 2024

Scrimmages: Mon February 12, 2024

Sportsmanship Games Only: Thurs February 15, 2024

Contests: Mon February 19, 2024

Start Times:  4:00/5:00/6:00 if 3 levels and 5:00 and 6:00 if 2 levels.

Schools (7): Alisal (ALI); Kirby (KIR); North Salinas (NS); Pacific Collegiate (PCS);

Pajaro Valley (PV); Rancho San Juan (RSJ); and Watsonville (WAT)

CYCLE YEAR: ONE  of 2 year Cycle (Year 1: Order changed by random draw; Year 2 H/A switched)

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN


